Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Arnold - (882095) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:21.69
1:25.97
1:27.48
1:39.95
1:40.78
1:41.35

1:51.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.69
1:25.97
1:27.48
1:41.35
1:40.78
1:39.95

1:51.27

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

331
284
269
180
176
173
130

WA Pts

331
284
269
173
176
180
130

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I T

Round

I m I I I I T

Date

03/10/15
22/11/14
23/11/13
17/06/12
06/11/12
01/12/12
2211111

Date

03/10/15
22/11/14
23/11113
01/12/12
06/11/12
17/06/12
22/11/11

Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC 2015 Club Championships
Bracknell & Woking Club Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships

Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships
Bracknell & Wokingham Winter L3 Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships

Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC 2015 Club Championships
Bracknell & Woking Club Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships
Bracknell & Wokingham Winter L3 Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships

Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships

Venue

Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Barnet

Bracknell
Bracknell

Bracknell

Venue

Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Barnet

Bracknell

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4

4
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 4

Club Swam Under Level

4

4

Bracknell 4
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



