Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Arnold - (882095) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.69	331	Н	03/10/15	Bracknell & Wokingham SC 2015 Club Championships	Bracknell		4
1:25.97	284	Н	22/11/14	Bracknell & Woking Club Championships	Bracknell		4
1:27.48	269	Н	23/11/13	Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships	Bracknell	Bracknell	4
1:39.95	180	F	17/06/12	Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Meet	Barnet	Bracknell	4
1:40.78	176	Н	06/11/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships	Bracknell	Bracknell	4
1:41.35	173	Н	01/12/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Winter L3 Meet	Bracknell	Bracknell	3
1:51.27	130	Н	22/11/11	Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships	Bracknell	Bracknell	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.69	331	Н	03/10/15	Bracknell & Wokingham SC 2015 Club Championships	Bracknell		4
1:25.97	284	Н	22/11/14	Bracknell & Woking Club Championships	Bracknell		4
1:27.48	269	Н	23/11/13	Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships	Bracknell	Bracknell	4
1:41.35	173	Н	01/12/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Winter L3 Meet	Bracknell	Bracknell	3
1:40.78	176	Н	06/11/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships	Bracknell	Bracknell	4
1:39.95	180	F	17/06/12	Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Meet	Barnet	Bracknell	4
1:51.27	130	Н	22/11/11	Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships	Bracknell	Bracknell	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS